1
Ordering information
_ EXPERTISE IN MACHINING
Visibly different –
completely reliable.
Ordering information
Drilling
DC 170 – THE IKON

mm
d1
h6
mm W
J3
0E
J
Shank DIN 6535 HA
d1
Lc
l5
l1
Dc
l2
DC170-16-03.000A1- 3 52 89 57 28 4 c
DC170-16-03.175A1- 3,175 1/8" 60 98 66 28 4 c
DC170-16-03.500A1- 3,5 72 110 78 28 4 c
DC170-16-03.572A1- 3,572 9/64" 72 110 78 28 4 c
DC170-16-03.969A1- 3,969 5/32" 72 110 78 28 4 c
DC170-16-04.000A1- 4 72 110 78 28 4 c
DC170-16-04.500A1- 4,5 93 132 100 28 5 c
DC170-16-04.763A1- 4,763 3/16" 92 132 100 28 5 c
DC170-16-04.800A1- 4,8 92 132 100 28 5 c
DC170-16-05.000A1- 5 92 132 100 28 5 c
DC170-16-05.500A1- 5,5 101 150 110 36 6 c
DC170-16-05.556A1- 5,556 7/32" 111 160 120 36 6 c
DC170-16-05.800A1- 5,8 111 160 120 36 6 c
DC170-16-06.000A1- 6 111 160 120 36 6 c
DC170-16-06.100A1- 6,1 124 175 135 36 8 c
DC170-16-06.350A1- 6,35 1/4" 124 175 135 36 8 c
DC170-16-06.500A1- 6,5 124 175 135 36 8 c
DC170-16-06.800A1- 6,8 124 175 135 36 8 c
DC170-16-07.000A1- 7 124 175 135 36 8 c
DC170-16-07.144A1- 7,144 9/32" 140 192 152 36 8 c
DC170-16-07.400A1- 7,4 140 192 152 36 8 c
DC170-16-07.500A1- 7,5 140 192 152 36 8 c
DC170-16-07.938A1- 7,938 5/16" 140 192 152 36 8 c
DC170-16-08.000A1- 8 140 192 152 36 8 c
DC170-16-08.300A1- 8,3 148 206 162 40 10 c
DC170-16-08.500A1- 8,5 148 206 162 40 10 c
DC170-16-08.731A1- 8,731 11/32" 148 206 162 40 10 c
DC170-16-09.000A1- 9 148 206 162 40 10 c
DC170-16-09.525A1- 9,525 3/8" 165 224 180 40 10 c
DC170-16-09.800A1- 9,8 165 224 180 40 10 c
DC170-16-10.000A1- 10 165 224 180 40 10 c
DC170-16-10.200A1- 10,2 181 247 198 45 12 c
DC170-16-10.319A1- 10,319 13/32" 181 247 198 45 12 c
DC170-16-11.000A1- 11 181 247 198 45 12 c
DC170-16-11.113A1- 11,113 7/16" 198 265 216 45 12 c
DC170-16-11.500A1- 11,5 198 265 216 45 12 c
DC170-16-11.800A1- 11,8 198 265 216 45 12 c
DC170-16-11.906A1- 11,906 15/32" 198 265 216 45 12 c
DC170-16-12.000A1- 12 198 265 216 45 12 c
DC170-16-12.700A1- 12,7 1/2" 238 301 252 45 14 c
DC170-16-13.000A1- 13 238 301 252 45 14 c
DC170-16-14.000A1- 14 238 301 252 45 14 c
DC170-16-14.288A1- 14,288 9/16" 272 340 288 48 16 c
DC170-16-15.000A1- 15 272 340 288 48 16 c
DC170-16-16.000A1- 16 272 340 288 48 16 c
Ordering example: DC170 solid carbide twist drill with Dc 3 mm in the WJ30EJ grade
Ordering code: DC170-16-03.000A1-WJ30EJ
a b c New addition to the product rangea
Good

mm
d1
h6
mm W
J3
0E
J
Shank DIN 6535 HA
d1
Lc
l5
l1
Dc
l2
DC170-20-03.000A1- 3 60 97 65 28 4 c
DC170-20-03.175A1- 3,175 1/8" 74 112 80 28 4 c
DC170-20-03.500A1- 3,5 86 124 92 28 4 c
DC170-20-03.572A1- 3,572 9/64" 86 124 92 28 4 c
DC170-20-03.969A1- 3,969 5/32" 86 124 92 28 4 c
DC170-20-04.000A1- 4 86 124 92 28 4 c
DC170-20-04.500A1- 4,5 111 150 118 28 5 c
DC170-20-04.763A1- 4,763 3/16" 110 150 118 28 5 c
DC170-20-04.800A1- 4,8 110 150 118 28 5 c
DC170-20-05.000A1- 5 110 150 118 28 5 c
DC170-20-05.500A1- 5,5 123 170 132 36 6 c
DC170-20-05.556A1- 5,556 7/32" 135 182 144 36 6 c
DC170-20-05.800A1- 5,8 135 182 144 36 6 c
DC170-20-06.000A1- 6 135 182 144 36 6 c
DC170-20-06.100A1- 6,1 151 200 162 36 8 c
DC170-20-06.350A1- 6,35 1/4" 151 200 162 36 8 c
DC170-20-06.500A1- 6,5 151 200 162 36 8 c
DC170-20-06.800A1- 6,8 151 200 162 36 8 c
DC170-20-07.000A1- 7 151 200 162 36 8 c
DC170-20-07.144A1- 7,144 9/32" 172 222 184 36 8 c
DC170-20-07.400A1- 7,4 172 222 184 36 8 c
DC170-20-07.500A1- 7,5 172 222 184 36 8 c
DC170-20-07.938A1- 7,938 5/16" 172 222 184 36 8 c
DC170-20-08.000A1- 8 172 222 184 36 8 c
DC170-20-08.300A1- 8,3 184 240 198 40 10 c
DC170-20-08.500A1- 8,5 184 240 198 40 10 c
DC170-20-08.731A1- 8,731 11/32" 184 240 198 40 10 c
DC170-20-09.000A1- 9 184 240 198 40 10 c
DC170-20-09.525A1- 9,525 3/8" 205 262 220 40 10 c
DC170-20-09.800A1- 9,8 205 262 220 40 10 c
DC170-20-10.000A1- 10 205 262 220 40 10 c
DC170-20-10.200A1- 10,2 225 289 242 45 12 c
DC170-20-10.319A1- 10,319 13/32" 225 289 242 45 12 c
DC170-20-11.000A1- 11 225 289 242 45 12 c
DC170-20-11.113A1- 11,113 7/16" 246 311 264 45 12 c
DC170-20-11.500A1- 11,5 246 311 264 45 12 c
DC170-20-11.800A1- 11,8 246 311 264 45 12 c
DC170-20-11.906A1- 11,906 15/32" 246 311 264 45 12 c
DC170-20-12.000A1- 12 246 311 264 45 12 c
DC170-20-12.700A1- 12,7 1/2" 294 357 308 45 14 c
DC170-20-13.000A1- 13 294 357 308 45 14 c
DC170-20-14.000A1- 14 294 357 308 45 14 c
DC170-20-14.288A1- 14,288 9/16" 336 404 352 48 16 c
DC170-20-15.000A1- 15 336 404 352 48 16 c
DC170-20-16.000A1- 16 336 404 352 48 16 c
Ordering example: DC170 solid carbide twist drill with Dc 3 mm in the WJ30EJ grade
Ordering code: DC170-20-03.000A1-WJ30EJ
a b c New addition to the product rangea
Good